SS2412
CMOS High Sensitivity Micropower Hall Latch
 1 V3.10  Nov 1, 2013
Features and Benefits
– Micropower consumption for battery pow-
ered  applications
– Latching output
– Operation down to 2.5V

CMOS High Sensitivity Micropower Hall Latch
 9 V3.10  Nov 1, 2013
Ordering Information
Part No. Pb-free Temperature Code Package Code Packing
SS2412ESOT YES -40°C to 85°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2412ESTT YES -40°C to 85°C  TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2412EUA YES -40°C to 85°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag
SS2412KSOT YES -40°C to 125°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2412KSTT YES -40°C to 125°C  TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2412KUA YES -40°C to 125°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag
SS2412LSOT YES -40°C to 150°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2412LSTT YES -40°C to 150°C  TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2412LUA YES -40°C to 150°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag